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Site Plan
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Code Review and Analysis

ZONING CODE REQUIREMENTS:
THEREFORE, THE TYPE OF CONSTRLCTION SHALL BE: —E —
PD 'Will be used = These requirements can be changed FIRE RESISTIVE REQUIBEMENTS: [In Hours)
IBC CODE STUDY [Chapter 6, Table 801]
Required Setbacks: [R-2 — Medium Density
Front: Type of Construction *e
Rear:
Side: 3 Exterior Bearing Walls ]
PRONECT & 221085 PROJECT MAME Salicla Mulkifaemily Side: _____
Irtenor Bearirg Walls ]
LOCATION G207 County Road 105 .
Encroachment of Setbacks: [ } Dutside Stair | | Balconies/Porches | | Canopies Structural Frame 0
Salida, Colorado 81201 . . . . = 5 e Interiar Mon-bearing Wails o
Maxirmum Building Heighs: Stories: _ Fest: 35 (Will ask for 38", or even 40° if needed
Floar Constructian o
OCOUPANCY REGUIREMENTS [Chapter 3-4): Rool Construction o
Applicable Codes and Ordinances: Occupancy Description Group
FIRE RESISTIVE REQUIKCMENTS: Daterior Honbearing Walls
M it F ey Apea i s ks R-2
nternational Building/Fesidential Code 2015 - T [Table &02)
Uniform Mechanical Code: o R Fire Separation Detance: L] X<l 10Xl w30
Uniform Purbing Code
Oocupancy:
Mational Electric Code: 2000 !
tional Fire Cod 1 ; : s » =
nTernal al Fang - 2012
e, Accessory Occupancies {508.2):
nternational Energy Code: 2006 Non-Separated Occupancies (508,3); YES LINO (]
Accessibility Standards: Separated Occupancies [508.4): YES (I NO_]
City Zoning/Cade Ordinances: Fid Separation Requirerents:
IRC -~ Fire Table
Mini —
County Code: ___All Codes are Chaffee County Miced Ocoupanicy Cale (305): R _ i -
N P
Anvy additional Codes: Incidental Lise Separation Aeguirements | 509): _
e SO Load Map
goiing & Foundation Beguiremants COMSTRUCTION TYPE CALCULATIONS Constr Type / Occupancy Group
VB[R-2) | VB (R3]
Basic Allowable Area Per Stary (table 505.2) 7.000 uL Fire Rating of Stairs (7134 10iour
Prepared by Jordan Yoder Data: 07.21.2033 - =
Basic Allowable Storses [table 503 '
! ! Fire Separation Distarce [List all sices] (705 8)-
Basic Allowable Building Height (table 503 40 40
Rewisions: . - = = Area % .
AREA MODIFICATIONS [505) Exteriar Doars + Wincows — Allowable Area 3 (705 8):
Frontage Increase Reguired ? {506.3.2): YES [ NO [}

Allowalils Projection €istanee (708.2):

Frontage Increase Caloulation;
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Code Review and Analysis, con’t.

Automatic Fire-Extinguishing system required T {903.2): YES(XI MO I_] IECC - INSULATION REQUIREMENTS:

(Chapter 6, Talle 601 & 602)
Automatic Fire-Extinguishing system Provided # YES(X)NO(_)

Standpipes required? (905.3.1) YES [ NO [4) Climate Zone: (R301)" ______ Zonef

Residential Insulation Requirements (Table: RS02.1.2):

Cavity: Rigid: Tatal;
Ceiling {R-Value): 48
Wood Frame Wall (R-Value): 13 ¢5 19 Or
EGRESS REQUIREMENTS (Chapter 10):
Mirimum Egress Requirements [Section 1020 & Tables 1006.2.1, and 1004.5] i
Mass Wall [R-Vidue); a
Aloor [R-Value); 304
Maxifmurm exit access travel distance (Table 1017.2) 250" =
. - Basement Wall (R-Valuwea): 1013
Comman path of egress travel (Table 100621} 125 _ ["slab (R-Value] [ 10
Slab Depth (Feet): 4
Exiting Through Intervening Space Used: YES ] RO{_) Crawl Space Wall [R-valuz): 10713
If yes! Exiting through intervening space requirements (1006.2.1): l

Ficeemt to fill the framing cavity R19 man

Horizontal Exiting Lised: YES ] RO{X)
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Architectural Precendent Images

ORIGINAL LAI DESIGN SKETCHES
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Architectural Precendent Images, con’t.

EXISTING SALIDA ARCHITECTURE
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Architectural Precendent Images, con’t.

MOUNTAIN FARMHOUSE
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Architectural Precendent Images, con’t.

MOUNTAIN MODERN
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Single Family - Floor Plans
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Single Family - Elevations / Models
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Duplexes - Floor Plan
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Duplexes - Elevations / Models
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Multi-Family - Floor Plans
MULTI-FAMILY UNITS
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Multi-Family - Elevations
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Multi-Family - Model

20 PLEX - 3 BUILDINGS

UNIT UNIT HO, /BLDG TOTAL UNIT NO
STUDND 16 48

2BED 4 12

TOTAL 20 L]

UNIT SQUARE FOOTAGE

STUDID 471 5F

2BED &10 SF

TOTAL BUILDING FOOTPRINT (EA ) £620 5F
ESTIMATED MAX BELDG. HEMGHT M-
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